
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

British Schools Championships
B12/13-60

Sunday 12 March 2023
EIS Sheffield

Results
Pos Name

1 Declan KNIGHT Chichester

2 Steven RABET Larbert HS

3 Rhys WILLIAMS Bassaleg Comp

4 Hayden YATES Arthur Terry

Time

Rhys Hayden Steven Declan
WILLIAMS YATES RABET KNIGHT

1 Kyu 2 Kyu 1 Kyu 1 Dan

Larbert HS ChichesterBassaleg Comp Arthur Terry

2:34

2:35

1:14

0:07

0:51

0:40

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

1

10

3

0

0

4

2

20

2

3

30

1

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00s2

01 10

00 10

00 10

00s1 10

00s1 10

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk


