British Schools Championships B12/13-60

Sunday 12 March 2023 EIS Sheffield

JUDO P

4 Judoka

Competitors	Rhys WILLIAMS		Hayden YATES		Steven RABET		Declan KNIGHT		
Grade	1 Kyu		2 Kyu		1 Kyu		1 Dan		
Club	Bassaleg Comp		Arthur Terry		Larbert HS		Chichester		Time
1	© 10		00s2 LOSS						2:34
2					LOSS		10 TH 10		2:35
3	LOSS				© 10				1:14
4			LOSS				¹⁰ 10		0:07
5	00s1 LOSS						① 10		0:51
6			00s1 LOSS		10 TH 10				0:40
Total Pts	10		0		20		30		-
Total Wins	1		0		2		3		
Pos	3		4		2		1		
Pts	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		

Results

Table Officials	Referees	Pos	Name
<u></u>	<u> </u>	1	Declan KNIGHT Chichester
		2	Steven RABET Larbert HS
		3	Rhys WILLIAMS Bassaleg Comp
		4	Hayden YATES Arthur Terry